
Year PA 4 Difference Region % NJ 4 Difference Region % Phila Difference Region % EMA Difference
2011 3,703       14.26% 3,108       11.97% 19,157    73.77% 25,968    
2012 4,004       301            14.79% 3,227       119            11.92% 19,838    681            73.29% 27,069    1,101       
2013 4,049       45               14.95% 3,471       244            12.82% 19,564    (274)          72.23% 27,084    15               
2014 4,161       112            15.34% 3,466       (5)                12.78% 19,494    (70)             71.88% 27,121    37               
2015 4,193       32               15.64% 3,334       (132)          12.44% 19,280    (214)          71.92% 26,807    (314)          
2016 4,289       96               16.03% 3,350       16               12.52% 19,113    (167)          71.45% 26,752    (55)             
2017 4,354       65               16.14% 3,420       70               12.68% 19,199    86               71.18% 26,973    221            
2018 4,245       (109)          15.87% 3,501       81               13.08% 19,011    (188)          71.05% 26,757    (216)          
2019 5,446       1,201       19.73% 3,353       (148)          12.15% 18,798    (213)          68.12% 27,597    840            
2020 5,540       94               20.06% 3,455       102            12.51% 18,621    (177)          67.43% 27,616    19               
2021 5,472       (68)             19.96% 3,598       143            13.12% 18,351    (270)          66.92% 27,421    (195)          
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